
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No. Session From To Total Days 
01 First Fri. 01.07.2022 Sat. 22.10.2022 91 

 First Wed. 09.11. 2022 Wed. 30.11.2022 19 
02 Second Mon. 23.01.2023 Sat. 27.05.2023 98 

 
CHART - B 
(VACATIONS) 

S.No. Vacations From To Total Days 
01 Winter Mon. 24.10.2022 Tue. 08.11.2022 16 
02 Summer Mon. 29.05.2023 Sat. 01.07.2023 34 

   Total 50 
 

CHART - C 
(PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) 

S.No. Festival Day and Date 
01 Moharum Tuesday 09.08.2022 
02 Rakshabandhan Thursday 11.08.2022 
03 Independence Day Monday 26.08.2022 
04 Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) Tuesday 16.08.2022 
05 Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday 31.08.2022 
06 Anant Chaturdashi Friday 09.09.2022 
07 Dasara Wednesday 05.10.2022 
08 Republic Day Thursday 26.01.2023 
09 Mahashiv Ratri Saturday 18.02.2023 
10 Holi (Second Day) Tuesday 07.03.2023 
11 Gudhi Padwa Wednesday 22.03.2023 
12 Ram Navami Thursday 30.03.2023 
13 Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 04.04.2023 
14 Good Friday Friday 07.04.2023 
15 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14.04.2023 
16 Ramazan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar) Saturday 22.04.2023 
17 Maharashtra Din Monday 01.05.2023 
18 Budhha Pournima Friday 05.05.2023 

 Total 18 
 

 

PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDER 
2022-2023 
CHART - A 

(ACADEMIC SESSIONS) 



 

  

 

            

 

 

CHART - D 
(SUNDAYS DURING TWO SESSIONS) 

S. No. Session From To Total Sundays 
01 First Fri. 01.07.2022 Wed. 30.11.2022 19 
02 Second Mon. 23.01.2023 Sat. 27.05.2023 17 

   Total 36 
 
 

S.No. Festival falls on Sunday Date 
01 
02 
03 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Christmas 
Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

02.10.2022 
25.12.2022 
19.02.2023 

 
CHART - E 

(DAYS TO BE UTILIZED FOR ADMISSION/EXAMINATION/ NON-
INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS) 

 

S. No. Session Admission/Examination/ 
Non instructional days 

Net 

01 First Admission 14 
02 First Induction Programme 06 
03 First Unit test Examination 08 
04 First University Examination 20 
05 Second Unit test Examination 06 

 Second University Examination 20 
  Total 74 

 
Total Number of Teaching Days = 364 - (B+C+D+E) 

= 364 - (50+18+36+74) 
= 186 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

LIST OF PROPOSED ACADEMIC AND CULTURAL PROGRAMMES 

2022-23 
 

S. No. Date Details of Programme 

1 01-07-22 Opening of the College 
2 02-07-22 Staff Meeting 
3 25-07-22 Timetable of degree college (II, III, Sem-3 & 5, Theory) 
4 15-08-22 Independence Day Celebration 
5 17-08-22 Time table for UG I, II, III and PG I, II (Theory and Practical) 
6 29-08-22 National Sports Day 
7 02-09-22 Staff Council Meetings 
8 05-09-22 Teachers’ Day celebration 
9 08-09-22 Literacy Day 

10 12-09-22 Induction Programme (One week for I yr students) 
11 16-09-22 Ozone Day 
12 24-09-22 N. S. S. Foundation Day Programme 
13 02-10-22 Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 
14 15-10-22 Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Jayanti (Wachan Prerna Din) 
15 17-10-22 to 

22-10-22 
Seminars to be arranged 

16 24-10-22 to 
08-11-22 

First Term / Diwali vacations 

17 09-11-22 Opening of the college 
18 10-11-22 Staff  Meetings 
19 21-11-22 IQAC Meeting 
20 06-12-22 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Din 
21 20-12-22 Sant Gadge Baba Death Anniversary 
22 Dec. 2022- 

Jan. 2023 
NSS Residential Camp 

23 12-01-23 
Saturday 

Blood Donation Camp 

24 13-01-23 Cultural Programmes and Prize Distribution for the 
achievement of students, teachers and Non-teaching staff 

 23-01-22 Second Session 
25 26-01-23 

Thursday 
Republic Day Celebration  
 

26 06-02-23 to 
11-02-23 

Class Test 

28 19-02-23 
Sunday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29 20-02-23 to 
25-02-23 

Mock Interview Competition 

30 28-02-23 National Science Day 
31 01-03-23 FLAIR Student Seminar Competition 
32 06-03-23 Alumni Association Meeting 
33 25-03-23 Farewell Programme 
34 14-04-23 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
35 26-04-23 Submission of Annual Assessments for PBAS 

36 01-05-23 Maharashtra Day 
37 08-05-23 Staff Meeting 
38 15-05-23 IQAC Meeting 
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